Filter Type
SFBCP
Feedthrough EMI Filter Datasheet
(8-32 UNC Thread : 4.75mm Hexagonal Head)
 Electrical Details
 Electrical Configuration Pi Filter
 Capacitance Measurement @ 1000hr Point
 Current Rating 10A

1
0
M
H
z
1
0
0
M
H
z
1
G
H
z
SFBCP5000200ZC  20pF C0G 500 750      1  11
SFBCP5000440ZC  44pF C0G 500 750      3  19
SFBCP5000940ZC  94pF C0G 500 750      6  25
SFBCP5000201ZC  200pF C0G 500 750      11  33
SFBCP5000441ZC  440pF C0G 500 750     2  18  45
SFBCP5000941ZX  940pF X7R 500 750     5  25  60
SFBCP5000202ZX  2nF X7R 500 750     10  40  70
SFBCP5000442ZX  4.4nF X7R 500 750    1  17  47  >70
SFBCP5000942ZX  9.4nF X7R 500 750    4  24  60  >70
SFBCP2000203ZX  20nF X7R 200 500    9  28  70  >70
SFBCP1000443ZX  44nF X7R 100 250   0  14  42  >70  >70
SFBCP0500943ZX
0
 =
 N